Table S10. List of differential expression transcription factor genes that may be relative to

flavonoid biosynthesis during tartary buckwheat seed development

S1vs S2 S2 vs S3
Gene
Name Gene ID FDR Log2FC  up/dow FDR Log2FC up/down
n

MYB FtPinG0000919400.01  3.43E-04 1.45 up 4.55E-06 -2.83 down
FtPinG0000941300.01  3.35E-04 1.27 up 0.001 -1.69 down
FtPinG0001641600.01  2.76E-12 Inf up 2.38E-07 -5.89 down
FtPinG0002027400.01  4.86E-04 3.44 up 0.02 -2.62 down
FtPinG0002364600.01  1.18E-07 3.30 up 0.01 -1.81 down
FtPinG0002593000.01  1.87E-03 1.4 up 0.005 -1.86 down
FtPinG0002967800.01  1.93E-12 1.57 up 3.77E-08 -1.99 down
FtPinG0003543800.01  4.85E-02 1.44 up 0.02 -2.00 down
FtPinG0005011800.01  2.56E-04 1.81 up 0.002 -1.85 down
FtPinG0007214000.01  1.06E-04 2.46 up 0.0004 -2.71 down
FtPinG0007642100.01  4.96E-03 1.33 up 0.0001 -2.49 down
FtPinG0009153900.01 0.002 0.96 up 1.46E-07 -3.59 down
FtPinG0007695700.01  8.07E-05 2.09 up 2.15E-09 -6.27 down
FtPinG0001707500.01 0.002 1.87 up 0.02 1.20 up
FtPinG0000735900.01  2.74E-09 -4.06 down 0.0003 3.09 up
FtPinG0000767200.01  8.60E-11 -4.43 down 0.005 3.03 up
FtPinG0000999800.01  1.54E-43 -4.42 down 0.039 3.85 up
FtPinG0001880700.01  2.66E-52 -2.92 down 0.015 2.33 up
FtPinG0001880900.01  1.97E-25 -2.76 down 0.038 2.04 up
FtPinG0002421500.01  1.08E-69 -4.13 down  5.06E-06 3.60 up
FtPinG0006789800.01  6.46E-35 -4.45 down 0.003 3.01 up
FtPinG0008097300.01  7.19E-17 -3.56 down 0.003 2.55 up
FtPinG0008482500.01  1.85E-22 -2.13 down  5.11E-08 1.92 up
FtPinG0009332600.01  5.54E-08 -2.38 down  6.00E-11 2.77 up
FtPinG0006349900.01  8.79E-07 1.18 up - - -
FtPinG0006732000.01 0.006 2.50 up - - -
FtPinG0007086000.01 0.0006 1.36 up - - -
FtPinG0007101500.01 0.02 1.28 up - - -
FtPinG0009424400.01 0.02 1.16 up - - -
FtPinG0005410000.01  1.08E-08 1.34 up - - -
FtPinG0005921100.01 0.0009 -2.45 down - - -
FtPinG0006042600.01  2.21E-06 -1.68 down - - -
FtPinG0001041400.01  4.83E-07 -1.55 down - - -
FtPinG0002700800.01 0.01 -1.38 down - - -
FtPinG0004947300.01  2.40E-05 -1.68 down - - -
FtPinG0005172800.01  1.97E-25 -2.76 down - - -
FtPinG0007158000.01 0.004 -1.92 down - - -
FtPinG0007715300.01  7.19E-17 -3.56 down - - -




bHLH

FtPinG0008108900.01
FtPinG0008299300.01
FtPinG0008299600.01
FtPinG0008859800.01
FtPinG0008777000.01
FtPinG0001358300.01
FtPinG0008735000.01
FtPinG0002272200.01
FtPinG0002706600.01
FtPinG0003844700.01
FtPinG0007062500.01
FtPinG0005732100.01
FtPinG0006658600.01
FtPinG0006925500.01
FtPinG0005283100.01
FtPinG0001774800.01
FtPinG0007213700.01
FtPinG0007716800.01
FtPinG0008420900.01
FtPinG0005092500.01
FtPinG0008794300.01
FtPinG0009714200.01
FtPinG0000754600.01
FtPinG0000809300.01
FtPinG0003117700.01
FtPinG0003182800.01
FtPinG0007664900.01
FtPinG0008918700.01
FtPinG0009368500.01
FtPinG0002714200.01
FtPinG0005387300.01
FtPinG0006479400.01
FtPinG0006924900.01
FtPinG0008501600.01
FtPinG0003154300.01
FtPinG0005575500.01
FtPinG0000281400.01
FtPinG0002054100.01
FtPinG0002968800.01
FtPinG0004174900.01
FtPinG0008151300.01
FtPinG0009084500.01
FtPinG0000329800.01
FtPinG0002347400.01

2.80E-08
4.38E-15
3.30E-07
2.29E-05
1.29E-10

0.03
2.61E-09
2.65E-04
1.96E-03
9.26E-06
8.48E-08
2.24E-03

0.005
0.0002
0.04
3.27E-14
0.0002
2.64E-26
3.21E-119
2.93E-13

0.04
4.80E-07

0.02
8.70E-15

0.01
5.35E-05

0.02

-1.55
-3.33
-1.02
-4.96
-3.56

1.03
1.03
1.99
1.00
1.85
5.56
1.66
2.13
1.10
1.34
1.37
1.06
-4.12
-4.64
1.31
1.15
1.77
1.31
1.31
1.54
-1.07
-1.56

down
down
down
down

down

up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
down
down
up
up
up
up
up
up
down

down

0.02
0.013
0.02
1.11E-05
0.01
0.04
0.0001
0.02
0.02
0.001
0.03
0.0001
0.001
1.33E-09
2.35E-07
0.02
0.002
0.03
5.12E-07
6.38E-05
0.03
4.73E-05
9.29E-06
5.51E-08
0.013
0.0006
0.002
3.21E-06
0.006
0.002
0.004

1.24
1.93
1.41
1.41
1.08
1.02
1.67
1.06
-1.16
-2.24
-1.66
-2.33
-2.49
-3.53
-3.91
-1.52
-1.18
-1.42
-1.60
-2.59
-1.06
-2.61
-5.23
-4.11
3.84
1.79
1.85
1.54
1.24
4.50
4.18

up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
down
down
down
down
down
down
down
down
down
down
down
down
down
down
down
down
up
up
up
up
up
up
up




AP2/ERF

FtPinG0004646000.01
FtPinG0004814900.01
FtPinG0004978000.01
FtPinG0005696300.01
FtPinG0007979300.01
FtPinG0003274700.01
FtPinG0004400100.01
FtPinG0006941200.01
FtPinG0007946400.01
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FtPinG0001918200.01
FtPinG0002470000.01
FtPinG0002598100.01
FtPinG0003559000.01
FtPinG0005869000.01
FtPinG0008212200.01
FtPinG0003183000.01
FtPinG0000150800.01
FtPinG0008126800.01
FtPinG0005545400.01
FtPinG0007214300.01
FtPinG0002019600.01
FtPinG0002737800.01
FtPinG0007401700.01
FtPinG0007618600.01
FtPinG0000926400.01
FtPinG0001439000.01
FtPinG0004340900.01
FtPinG0003951500.01
FtPinG0000634000.01
FtPinG0003005100.01
FtPinG0003972300.01
FtPinG0004790900.01
FtPinG0005123400.01
FtPinG0007276200.01
FtPinG0007853600.01
FtPinG0007073300.01
FtPinG0008861700.01
FtPinG0008739400.01
FtPinG0002103400.01
FtPinG0003989200.01
FtPinG0005947300.01
FtPinG0001757700.01
FtPinG0002083500.01

1.80E-08
0.029
2.60E-06
1.88E-07
2.35E-72

0.02
0.0003
0.04
0.0003
1.58E-08
6.61E-06
3.52E-08
0.0004
0.01
4.05E-17
2.77E-06
9.28E-15
1.57E-25
0.0001
0.006
5.57E-05
5.57E-05
0.006
2.33E-05
7.71E-10
1.42E-15
2.44E-07
3.76E-05
7.58E-06
1.50E-13

-3.94
-1.13
-3.4348
-1.95
-4.30

1.34
2.02
1.26
1.67
1.38
1.79
2.14
1.32
1.27
-2.25
-1.08
-1.28
1.73
1.35
1.143
2.20
2.20
1.23
1.60
1.68
252
-2.19
-1.87
-1.08
-2.60

down
down
down
down

down

up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
down
down
down
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
down
down
down

down

0.03
0.001
0.01
0.03
0.01
0.004
0.0001
7.23E-06
0.002
0.02
6.72E-07
0.0004
0.04
0.02
0.018
0.01
0.0001
0.0001
0.01
0.001
0.03
0.001
0.008

0.04
0.0004
4.21E-05

2.33
1.66
2.52

up
up
up
up
up
down
down
down
down
down
down
down
down
down
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up

up
up
up




bZIP

MADS-box

WRKY

FtPinG0003308600.01
FtPinG0003760400.01
FtPinG0007438800.01
FtPinG0007485600.01
FtPinG0007723200.01
FtPinG0008274300.01
FtPinG0009155900.01
FtPinG0009275800.01
FtPinG0001838300.01
FtPinG0001028600.01
FtPinG0009489700.01
FtPinG0003429500.01
FtPinG0001379200.01
FtPinG0003523300.01
FtPinG0008592100.01
FtPinG0000966800.01
FtPinG0001515300.01
FtPinG0005336400.01
FtPinG0002578700.01
FtPinG0003355500.01
FtPinG0004721800.01
FtPinG0007790200.01
FtPinG0008174200.01
FtPinG0002063700.01
FtPinG0000213100.01
FtPinG0005950000.01
FtPinG0001785400.01
FtPinG0005485500.01
FtPinG0007124700.01
FtPinG0004498000.01
FtPinG0006607600.01
FtPinG0001038300.01
FtPinG0002268400.01
FtPinG0006352900.01
FtPinG0006260600.01
FtPinG0009191200.01
FtPinG0006903300.01
FtPinG0008723700.01
FtPinG0005111700.01
FtPinG0006201300.01
FtPinG0007313500.01
FtPinG0000497200.01
FtPinG0001577500.01
FtPinG0002710400.01

3.47E-09
6.69E-41
2.98E-11
1.63E-05
0.002
2.87E-13
4.14E-10

0.002
1.24E-06
1.85E-06

0.0002
5.43E-22
1.16E-11
3.29E-09

0.0005
5.81E-09

0.0001
4.87E-06
3.14E-08

0.001
5.83E-07
2.09E-19

0.02
1.56E-05

0.007

1.74
-4.00
1.10
1.93
-1.53
-1.55
-2.27

1.81
1.10
1.36
-2.94
-3.18
3.20
1.32
1.75
-4.03
-2.89
-4.38
-4.83

-1.66
2.53
1.04
1.11

up
down

up

up
down
down

down

up
up
up
down
down
up
up
up
down
down
down

down

up
up
down
up
up
up

1.10E-07
1.02E-11
0.001
0.006
0.0007
3.70E-05
5.71E-07
0.001
0.006
3.88E-05
9.83E-09
2.43E-06
0.03

0.01
0.01
0.03
0.01
0.0004
0.01
0.0003
6.78E-05
0.03
3.50E-10
3.72E-05

0.029
0.006
7.95E-05
5.89E-06
2.07E-09

1.69
2.13

1.08
1.13

2.61

2.59
3.23
-3.14
-2.02
-2.19
-1.94
-2.13
3.67

1.20
1.02
1.01
1.25
-1.22
-1.32
-2.83
-1.41
2.17
4.78
4.03

1.62
1.69
1.54
1.47
1.89

up
up
up
up
up
up
up
down
down
down
down

down

up

up
up
up
up
down
down
down
down
up
up
up

up
up
up
up
up




WD40

FtPinG0003025100.01
FtPinG0003193100.01
FtPinG0003815100.01
FtPinG0007629700.01
FtPinG0009186100.01
FtPinG0005486000.01
FtPinG0006322300.01
FtPinG0002142900.01
FtPinG0003722700.01
FtPinG0004155300.01
FtPinG0008708000.01
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FtPinG0005806300.01
FtPinG0008542300.01
FtPinG0000728900.01

0.006
0.008857
1.01E-06
2.86E-12
6.72E-35

0.02
4.36E-09

1.66
1.09
1.77
2.16
2.30
-1.05
-3.55

up
up
up
up
up
down

down

0.002
0.002
0.004
0.0004
0.008
4.08E-05
0.017
0.00004

1.01
1.04
1.04
1.41
2.60
-1.37
-1.03
-1.33

up
up
up
up
up
down
down

down




